
Etelä-Suomen mestaruuskilpailu  ilmahirvi  26.2.2011 Porvoo

Hirven joukkue tulokset

1. Uusimaa 1372

Olli-Pekka Jaakkola UM 97

Tarmo Koskela UM 96

Osmo Tiililä UM 96

Niklas Hyvärinen UM 95

Tapani Koskela UM 95

Jyrki Pajari UM 94

Rene Antell UM 92

Tuomas Kandelin UM 91

Tom Sved UM 90

Juuso Salonen UM 89

Roni Tenhunen UM 88

Ilkka Hemmilä UM 88

Johanna Halla UM 87

Asko Tiainen UM 87

Seppo Reinikainen UM 87

2. Kymi 1234

Ari Karhu KY 97

Jari Peltola KY 95

Sirkka Savukari KY 91

Kari-Matti Reijola KY 89

Takala Mauri KY 87

Taisto Nikku KY 87

Pauli Kähönen KY 86

Arto Mäkelä KY 85

Tarmo Kola KY 84

Tarmo Takanen KY 84

Ahti Kimmo KY 80

Seppo Vasara KY 80

Antero Puhakka KY 75

Mervi Laito KY 69

Oona  Hannula KY 45

3. Etelä-Häme 1118

Krista Wegelius EH 94

Timo Lehtonen EH 90

Seppo Kastepohja EH 87

Hannu Pesonen EH 87

Markus Kastepohja EH 85

Ekku Laine EH 82

Esa Kaskimäki EH 82

Jorma Wegelius EH 67

Marjatta Laine EH 61

Jorma Töyrylä EH 53

Marika Salminen E-H 93

Hannu Järvinen E-H 86

Jukka Ilonen E-H 85

Sirkka Ranta E-H 66



Etelä-Suomen mestaruuskilpailu  ilmaluodikko  26.2.2011 Porvoo

Luodikon joukkuetulokset

1. UM 1353

Keijo Aalto UM 98

Olli-Pekka Jaakkola UM 96

Niklas Hyvärinen UM 93

Tom Sved UM 91

Roni Tenhunen UM 90

Tomi Teränen UM 90

Tarmo Koskela UM 90

Tuomas Kandelin UM 90

Osmo Tiililä UM 90

Timo Teränen UM 90

Asko Tiainen UM 88

Tapani Koskela UM 88

Torolf Stjernberg UM 87

Johanna Halla UM 86

Rene Antell UM 86

2. E-H 1265

Timo Lehtonen EH 97

Jukka Ilonen EH 95

Krista Wegelius EH 92

Esa Kaskimäki EH 92

Ekku Laine EH 90

Seppo Kastepohja EH 89

Pauli Karhi EH 89

Hannu Pesonen EH 86

Markus Kastephja EH 79

Jorma Wegelius EH 75

Sirkka Ranta EH 72

Marjatta Laine EH 64

Jorma Töyrylä EH 63

Marika Salminen E-H 91

Hannu Järvinen E-H 91

3. Kymi 1193

Jari Peltola KY 95

Ari Karhu KY 92

Sirkka Savukari KY 90

Kari-Matti Reijola KY 90

Mauri Takala KY 89

Arto Mäkelä KY 88

Pauli Kähönen KY 88

Ahti Kimmo KY 87

Heikki Hannula KY 83

Seppo Vasara KY 83

Tarmo Kola KY 81

Antero Puhakka KY 79

Taisto Nikku KY 77

Mervi Laito KY 71


